
Name Class/Rm Position Email Address

Darlene Sullivan Head of School darlene.sullivan@blythacademyqatar.com

Bruce Desmond Henderson Deputy Head Bruce.Henderson@blythacademyqatar.com

Julia Lema Elementary School Lead julia.lema@blythacademyqatar.com

Fiza Sher Ali Guidance Counsellor fiza.ali@blythacademyqatar.com

Beena Diwakar Finance Officer beena.diwakar@blythacademyqatar.com

Ritchel Pertez Accountant ritchel.pertez@blythacademyqatar.com

Wissem Dib Admissions Manager wissem.dib@blythacademyqatar.com

Sabahat Anjum HR Officer sabahat.anjum@blythacademyqatar.com

Munira Saifuddin Admin Assistant to Head of School munira.saifuddin@blythacademyqatar.com

Vijesh Kalappurayil IT Administrator vijesh.kalappurayil@blythacademyqatar.com

Paula Louise May De Vera Receptionist paula.devera@blythacademyqatar.com

Shiju Thomas Facilities in Charge shiju.thomas@blythacademyqatar.com

Varun Haridas Facilities Supervisor varun.haridas@blythacademyqatar.com

Sree Priyan Facilities Assistant sree.priyan@blythacademyqatar.com

Omer Humed PRO omer.humed@blythacademyqatar.com

Najwa Nassar School Nurse nurse@blythacademyqatar.com

Helena Khurshid Librarian helena.khurshid@blythacademyqatar.com

Nora El-Masry JKA Junior Kindergarten (JKA) nora.elmasry@blythacademyqatar.com

Chantale Kennedy JKB Junior Kindergarten (JKB) chantale.kennedy@blythacademyqatar.com

Ikram Dirie SKA Senior Kindergarten (SKA) ikram.dirie@blythacademyqatar.com

Asha Osman SKB Senior Kindergarten (SKB) asha.osman@blythacademyqatar.com

Suzan Saleh SKC Junior Kindergarten (JKC) suzan.saleh@blythacademyqatar.com

Rosmin Benoi 1A Grade 1 (1A) Rosmin.Benoi@blythacademyqatar.com

Huda Ahmed 1B Grade 1 (1B) Huda.Ahmed@blythacademyqatar.com

Arifa Jahan 2A Grade 2 (2A) arifa.jahan@blythacademyqatar.com

Rooha Meer 2B Grade 2 (2B) Rooha.Meer@blythacademyqatar.com

Kolton Kurtis Green 3A Grade 3 (3A) Kolton.Green@blythacademyqatar.com

Naomi Kariuki 3B Grade 3 (3B) naomi.kariuki@blythacademyqatar.com

Megan Joanne Pike 4A Grade 4 (4A) Megan.Pike@blythacademyqatar.com

Alan Palmer 4B Grade 4 (4B) alan.palmer@blythacademyqatar.com

Mehreen Khwaja 5A Grade 5 (5A) mehreen.khwaja@blythacademyqatar.com

Maymuuna Yusuf 5B Grade 5 (5B) maymuuna.yusuf@blythacademyqatar.com

Sara Beth Harvey 6A Grade 6 (6A) Sara.Harvey@blythacademyqatar.com

Nolan Young Cooney 6B Grade 6 (6B) Nolan.Cooney@blythacademyqatar.com

Evan Robert Codner 3rd Floor Primary and Elementary PE Evan.Codner@blythacademyqatar.com

Nida Baradaa Primary and Elementary French / Elementary CTS nidaa.barada@blythacademyqatar.com

Abegail V. Bacula JKA TA abegail.bacula@blythacademyqatar.com

Leny Buerano JKB TA leny.buerano@blythacademyqatar.com

Ruby Anne Corpez Dela Cruz SKA TA ruby.cruz@blythacademyqatar.com

Maria Trixie Ann Alarba (Mimi) SKB TA mimi.alarba@blythacademyqatar.com

Rachelle Andrea D. Publico 1A TA rachelle.publico@blythacademyqatar.com

Kyle Ave Rabro Eugenio 1B TA kylie.eugenio@blythacademyqatar.com

Jannet Guron Fabro JKC TA jannet.fabro@blythacademyqatar.com

Anna Liza De Castro Pagud Floater TA anna.pagud@blythacademyqatar.com

Scott Bruce Alton  Social Studies/PE  Scott.Alton@blythacademyqatar.com

Samsam Amin Social Studies / Business/ELA Samsam.Amin@blythacademyqatar.com

Sumia Alkaisi Humanities Department Head/JH ELA sumia.alkaisi@blythacademyqatar.com

Alyssa Joelle Cutler JH ELA Alyssa.Cutler@blythacademyqatar.com

Joshua David Raymond Lehman Social Studies joshua.lehman@blythacademyqatar.com

Sana Safyan Math and Science Department Head / Physics sana.safyan@blythacademyqatar.com

Simia Khan JH Math/CTF Department Head simia.khan@blythacademyqatar.com

Natalie Joan Adams HS  Chemistry 20 and 30 Natalie.Adams@blythacademyqatar.com

Haseena Beegum HS Math haseena.beegum@blythacademyqatar.com

Ehisann Elbirani JH Science / Math Ehisann.Elbirani@blythacademyqatar.com

Safiyya Punjani
 Biology 30/ Leadership20/ Student Life Lead  safiyya.punjani@blythacademyqatar.com

Jacob Caley Biology 20/ Power school Administrator jacob.caley@blythacademyqatar.com

Brandon Reginald Gerald Boughen JH Science/PE Brandon.Boughen@blythacademyqatar.com

Tarik Makour Athletics Director / PE/Student Life Coordinator Tarik.Makour@blythacademyqatar.com

Marwa Ismail ELA Marwa.Ismail@blythacademyqatar.com

Alisseyni Sarr JH and SH French alisseyni.sarr@blythacademyqatar.com

Arla L’Oste - Brown Math Secondary Arla.Brown@blythacademyqatar.com

Carolyn Truong JK-6 Music carolyn.truong@blythacademyqatar.com

Iain McLaren JK-12 Music & Drama / MDC iain.mclaren@blythacademyqatar.com

Mala Waseem Grades 1-12 Art / Visual Arts Specialist mala.waseem@blythacademyqatar.com

Rakeeba Akam Learning Support Coordinator rakeeba.akam@blythacademyqatar.com

Crishni Perera Grade 1-9 Math Support Teacher Crishni.Perera@blythacademyqatar.com

Taous Abbad Learning Support Teacher Taous.Abbad@blythacademyqatar.com

Dean Pasternak ESL Teacher dean.pasternak@blythacademyqatar.com

Mona Tammam Block B Arabic/Islamic Studies Coordinator mona.tammam@blythacademyqatar.com

Thekrayat Shamileh Block B Arabic/Islamic Studies thekrayat.shamileh@blythacademyqatar.com

Ekhlas Alkhouli Block A Arabic/Islamic Studies ekhlas.alkhouli@blythacademyqatar.com

Heba Ibrahim Mohammed Megahed Block B Arabic/Islamic Studies heba.megahed@blythacademyqatar.com

Hebah Ihab Fatehi Abutaima Block A Arabic/Islamic Studies Hebah.Abutaima@blythacademyqatar.com

Naouel Lebied Block A Arabic/Islamic Studies naouel.labied@blythacademyqatar.com

Asmaa Gedawi Mohamed Hussein Block A&B Arabic/Islamic Studies Asmaa.Hussein@blythacademyqatar.com
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